APN: 003-103-04 Recording requested by and mail documents tax statements to: Name: Ana Rubia Ayala Address: 9.14 De Med City/State/Zip: Las Veg As Nevada 8 9 DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870 www.legalformsrus.com 6,44ac	119	BOOK 409 PAGE 83-84 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED ATTHE REQUEST OF LIQ KULTA CIJALA 2005 APR 29 PM 12: 49 EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 1500 96758				
RPTT: WARRA	RPTT: WARRANTY DEED					
THIS INDENTURE, made this						
WITNESSETH, That said Seller, for and in consideration of the sum of Seventhousand Two hundred dollars and no cents [\$7,200.00] and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto the Buyer, and to the heirs and assigns of the Buyer, all that certain piece or parcel of land situated and being in the City of						
Warranty Deed Pa	ge 1 of 2	Initials				
	מאטו	(409 PAGEO 83				
	אַטעאַ	1402 IVOLO 0 2				

In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	B Appil 1,2005			
Signature on line above	Signature on line above			
Tudithcmalerlynn Print name on line above	Print name on line above			
STATE OF WEDHAM) COUNTY OF CHARL)				
On this 8 day of April	, 20 <u>05</u> , personally appeared			
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose				
who acknowledged that seem executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.				
Notah Public Co. Sames Banks	Notary Public - State of Nevadal County of Clark CYNTHIA D. JAMES-BANKS My Appointment Expires No: 03-85557-1 December 5, 2007			
My sommission expires: Dec 5, 2007 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness forms.	or your purpose.			

Warranty Deed

196758 Page 2 of 2

Initials _

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 003-103-04 b)				
	d) .		FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONL		
2,	Type of Property:		Donument # 196758		
	2) X Vacant Land 6.44ac	b) Single Fam. Res.	Book: 409 Page: 83 84		
•	c) Condo/Twnhse c) Apt. Bldg.	d) ☐ 2-4 Plex f) ☐ Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording: 4-29-05		
	g) O Agricultural	E) O Mobile Home	Nores:		
·	i) Other	/			
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Prop	eny:	s 7,200.00		
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Or	nly (value of property)	s_		
	Transfer Tax Value:		5		
	Real Property Transfer Tex Due	e:	29,25		
4.	If Exemption Claimed:		` '		
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per	NRS 375.090, Section: _1	Ola		
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption	ри: <u>W / Ю</u>	//-		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage bein	g transferred: 100	9/0		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of penjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided therein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.					
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount					
owed.					
Sign	carre Quett C. Blan	y Lynn	Capacity Seller		
Sign	nature Mayalann		Capacity Buyer		
SE	LLER (CRANTOR) INFORM.	ATION BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION		
	ot Name: Judithe, MAYER	Whn Pri	nt Name: Ana Rubia Ayala		
Add	ress: LOLOSKYline Battle Mounta		dress: 914 DeMet		
Stat					
Co	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTING	FICORDING			
Prii	L AND 19 HOUSE SHIP TON IL CENTRO SECUENTIAL	ivala	Escrow # W/A		
	iress: 9147 e Met	7			
	Las Veans State Newaria Zip				